
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-63638-68a9ac943f57f
August 23, 2025

YAF Medical
Gate no. 4 Town Centre Building
Bin Omran Office No. 9, 3rd Floor
Doha, 1175QA
Qatar

Charles River Laboratories
8500 Balboa Boulevard building b ste 130
 Northridge
 CA
 USA

Air Los Angeles

Qatar Doha

************** **************

NLR **************

*************** QuickStat

Waybill 210431287W
Export Date: TBD

Cryopreserved Non Hazardous, Non Infectious Human Blood Products

H.S.Code: 3002.12.0090

38 kgs United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-6
36

38
-6

8a
9a

c9
43

f5
7f

 / 
A

ug
us

t 2
3,

 2
02

5

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



 

COMMERICAL INVOICE 

INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY BILL NO.:   210431287W                                                                   INVOICE # 6381781 
SHIPPER: 
Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc.  
8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping,  
Northridge, CA 91325 USA  
Tax ID no. 95-3280412 
 
Ruby Anne Romero or Shipping Dept.  
Tel. no. +1 818 226 1968  
ext. 9100 & 5304  
E-mail: nrg-shipping@crl.com 

SHIP TO: 
YAF MEDICAL 
Gate no. 4 Town Centre Bldg,  
Bin Omran Office no. 9, 3rd Floor 
Doha, State of Qatar, 1175 QA 
 
ATTN: Haitham Mohamed Naguid  
PHONE: +97444860888 
EMAIL: info@yafmedical.com 
 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:      USA 
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS: QTY UNIT VALUE  TOTAL VALUE 
Cryopreserved Non-Hazardous, Non-Infectious Human Blood Cells: 

1) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23081845 
(0.072KG/bag) 

2) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23082716 
(0.072KG/bag) 

3) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 22077428 
(0.069KG/bag) / Lot no. 23082358 (0.074KG/bag) 

4) CD34+ Stem Cells, Mobilized-GCSF,1M,Cryo (M34C-GCSF-1) 
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial) 

5) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 25M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-3) 
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial ((3.16g/vial) 

6) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 50M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-4) 
Vial size: 4.0mL = Product Volume = 2.0mL/vial (6.32g/vial) 
 
FREIGHT AND HANDLING COST (DEL-1)  
 

Product Category: Human Exempts 
Harmonized Code: 3002.12.0090 
For Research Purposes Only 
This Shipment Contains No Animal by Products 
EXW, importer of record is responsible for duties and taxes. 
Purchase Order NO.: YAF/ORD/398/2025 

 
2 Bags/Kit 

 
2 Bags/Kit 

 
2 Bags/Kit 

 
 

10 Vials 
 

6 Vials 
 

3 Vials 
 
 

1 

 
 $5,536.60  

 
    $5,536.60  

 
    $5,536.60  

 
    

 $1,071.60  
 

     $1,673.20 
 

     $2,397.00 
 
 

$7,916.12 

     
 $5,536.60  

 
        $5,536.60  

 
        $5,536.60  

 
          

$10,716.00 
 

         $10,039.20  
 

           $7,191.00 
 
 

$7,916.12 

Shipped in LN2 shipper TOTAL 
QUANTITY: 

6 Bags and  
19 Vials 

TOTAL:  
$52,472.12 USD 

THESE COMMODITIES ARE LICENSED FOR THE ULTIMATE DESTINATION AS SHOWN. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO THE UNITED STATES 
LAW IS PROHIBITED. I DECLARE ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT. 

Susan Atienza 

PRINT/TYPE NAME OF SHIPPER/EXPORTER 
 

_______________________________________   August 14, 2025 
SIGNATURE       DATE 

Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc. 
8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, Northridge, CA 91325 USA                                                                                           

Tel 818.251.5346        Fax 818.743.7540 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
3
6
3
8
-
6
8
a
9
a
c
9
4
3
f
5
7
f
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
2
3
,
 
2
0
2
5

mailto:nrg-shipping@crl.com
mailto:info@yafmedical.com


PACKING LIST 

INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY BILL NO.:   210431287W      REF NO. 6381781 
SHIPPER: 
Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc. 
8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, 
Northridge, CA 91325 USA 
Tax ID no. 95-3280412 

Ruby Anne Romero or Shipping Dept. 
Tel. no. +1 818 226 1968 
ext. 9100 & 5304 
E-mail: nrg-shipping@crl.com

SHIP TO: 
YAF MEDICAL 
Gate no. 4 Town Centre Bldg, 
Bin Omran Office no. 9, 3rd Floor 
Doha, State of Qatar, 1175 QA 

ATTN: Haitham Mohamed Naguid 
PHONE: +97444860888 
EMAIL: info@yafmedical.com 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:      USA 
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS: QTY Unit Weight Total Weight 
Cryopreserved Non-Hazardous, Non-Infectious Human Blood Cells: 

1) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23081845
(0.072KG/bag)

2) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23082716
(0.072KG/bag)

3) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 22077428
(0.069KG/bag) / Lot no. 23082358 (0.074KG/bag)

4) CD34+ Stem Cells, Mobilized-GCSF,1M,Cryo (M34C-GCSF-1)
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial)

5) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 25M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-3)
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial)

6) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 50M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-4)
Vial size: 4.0mL = Product Volume = 2.0mL/vial (6.32g/vial)

Total Net Leukopak weight: 0.431kg (measurement: 12.7cm x 17.70cm/bag) 
Total Net vials weight: 69.52g (vial size: 2mL x 16 vials and 4mL x 3 vials) 
Gross weight: 38kgs including LN2 shipper. 
LN2 Shipper measurement: 22x22x28 Inches 
Harmonized Code: 3002.12.0090 
For Research Purposes Only / Product Category: Human Exempts 
This Shipment Contains No Animal by Products 
EXW, importer of record is responsible for duties and taxes. 
Purchase Order NO.: YAF/ORD/398/2025 

2 Bags/Kit 

2 Bags/Kit 

2 Bags/Kit 

10 Vials 

6 Vials 

3 Vials 

 0.072kg/bag 

0.072kg/bag 

0.069kg x 1 
0.074kg x 1 

 3.16g/vial 

3.16g/vial 

6.32g/vial 

0.144kg 

 0.144kg 

0.143kg 

31.60g 

18.96g 

 18.96g 

Shipped in LN2 shipper Total 
Weight 

0.431kg and 69.52g 

THESE COMMODITIES ARE LICENSED FOR THE ULTIMATE DESTINATION AS SHOWN. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO THE UNITED STATES 
LAW IS PROHIBITED. I DECLARE ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT. 

Susan Atienza
PRINT/TYPE NAME OF SHIPPER/EXPORTER 

_______________________________________ August 14, 2025 
SIGNATURE DATE 

Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc. 
8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, Northridge, CA 91325 USA             

Tel 818.251.5346        Fax 818.743.7540 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
3
6
3
8
-
6
8
a
9
a
c
9
4
3
f
5
7
f
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
2
3
,
 
2
0
2
5

mailto:nrg-shipping@crl.com
mailto:info@yafmedical.com

		2025-08-23T11:57:13+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-63638-68a9ac943f57f




