Buyer (Importer)

# CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-63638-68a9ac943f57f

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: August 23, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Charles River Laboratories 8500 Balboa Boulevard building b ste 130	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Los Angeles
Northridge CA USA	Destination Country  Qatar	Destination Port Doha
Consignee	Export Date  ***********************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************
YAF Medical Gate no. 4 Town Centre Building Bin Omran Office No. 9, 3rd Floor Doha, 1175QA	Import Permit Number NLR	Bill of Lading / AWB ************************************
Qatar	Owner or Agent ************************************	Forwarding Agent QuickStat

Remarks Waybill 210431287W Export Date: TBD



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Cryopreserved Non Hazardous, Non Infectious Human Blood Products	38 kgs	United States
H.S.Code: 3002.12.0090		
======================================		
C MERCE		
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN  Accredited Chamber   US2100201		
3		



Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard

- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
   The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
- origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  -The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



### **COMMERICAL INVOICE**

INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY BILL NO.: 210431287W SHIPPER:

Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc.

8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, Northridge, CA 91325 USA

Tax ID no. 95-3280412

Ruby Anne Romero or Shipping Dept.

Tel. no. +1 818 226 1968 ext. 9100 & 5304

E-mail: <a href="mailto:nrg-shipping@crl.com">nrg-shipping@crl.com</a>

INVOICE # 6381781

SHIP TO:

YAF MEDICAL

Gate no. 4 Town Centre Bldg, Bin Omran Office no. 9, 3rd Floor Doha, State of Qatar, 1175 QA

ATTN: Haitham Mohamed Naguid

PHONE: +97444860888

EMAIL: info@yafmedical.com

COUNTRY	OF	ORIGIN:	USA

COUNT	RY OF ORIGIN: <b>USA</b>			
DESCRI	PTION OF GOODS:	QTY	UNIT VALUE	TOTAL VALUE
Cryopr	eserved Non-Hazardous, Non-Infectious Human Blood Cells:			
1)	HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23081845	2 Bags/Kit	\$5,536.60	\$5,536.60
	(0.072KG/bag)			
2)	HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23082716	2 Bags/Kit	\$5,536.60	\$5,536.60
	(0.072KG/bag)			
3)	HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 22077428	2 Bags/Kit	\$5,536.60	\$5,536.60
	(0.069KG/bag) / Lot no. 23082358 (0.074KG/bag)			
4)	CD34+ Stem Cells, Mobilized-GCSF,1M,Cryo (M34C-GCSF-1)			
	Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial)	10 Vials	\$1,071.60	\$10,716.00
5)	CD3+ Pan T Cells, 25M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-3)			
	Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial ((3.16g/vial)	6 Vials	\$1,673.20	\$10,039.20
6)	CD3+ Pan T Cells, 50M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-4)			
	Vial size: 4.0mL = Product Volume = 2.0mL/vial (6.32g/vial)	3 Vials	\$2,397.00	\$7,191.00
	FREIGHT AND HANDLING COST (DEL-1)			
		1	\$7,916.12	\$7,916.12
Product	t Category: Human Exempts			
Harmor	nized Code: 3002.12.0090			
	earch Purposes Only			
This Sh	ipment Contains No Animal by Products			
EXW, in	nporter of record is responsible for duties and taxes.			
Purchas	se Order NO.: YAF/ORD/398/2025			
Shipped	d in LN2 shipper	TOTAL	6 Bags and	TOTAL:
		QUANTITY:	19 Vials	\$52,472.12 USD

THESE COMMODITIES ARE LICENSED FOR THE ULTIMATE DESTINATION AS SHOWN. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO THE UNITED STATES LAW IS PROHIBITED. I DECLARE ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT.

## Susan Atienza

PRINT/TYPE NAME OF SHIPPER/EXPORTER

**SIGNATURE** 

August 14, 2025

Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc.

8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, Northridge, CA 91325 USA Tel 818.251.5346 Fax 818.743.7540





### **PACKING LIST**

INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY BILL NO.: 210431287W

REF NO. 6381781

SHIPPER:

Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc. 8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping,

Northridge, CA 91325 USA Tax ID no. 95-3280412

Ruby Anne Romero or Shipping Dept.

Tel. no. +1 818 226 1968 ext. 9100 & 5304

E-mail: <a href="mailto:nrg-shipping@crl.com">nrg-shipping@crl.com</a>

SHIP TO:

YAF MEDICAL

Gate no. 4 Town Centre Bldg, Bin Omran Office no. 9, 3rd Floor Doha, State of Qatar, 1175 QA

ATTN: Haitham Mohamed Naguid

PHONE: +97444860888 EMAIL: <u>info@yafmedical.com</u>

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA			
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS:	QTY	Unit Weight	Total Weight
Cryopreserved Non-Hazardous, Non-Infectious Human Blood Cells:			
1) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23081845	2 Bags/Kit	0.072kg/bag	0.144kg
(0.072KG/bag)			
2) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 23082716	2 Bags/Kit	0.072kg/bag	0.144kg
(0.072KG/bag)			
3) HemaPrime Leukopak (PB001LCLP2-KIT) Cryo, Lot no. 22077428	2 Bags/Kit	0.069kg x 1	0.143kg
(0.069KG/bag) / Lot no. 23082358 (0.074KG/bag)		0.074kg x 1	
4) CD34+ Stem Cells, Mobilized-GCSF,1M,Cryo (M34C-GCSF-1)			
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial)	10 Vials	3.16g/vial	31.60g
5) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 25M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-3)			
Vial size: 2.0mL = Product Volume = 1.0mL/vial (3.16g/vial)	6 Vials	3.16g/vial	18.96g
6) CD3+ Pan T Cells, 50M, NS, Cryo (PB03NC-4)			
Vial size: 4.0mL = Product Volume = 2.0mL/vial (6.32g/vial)	3 Vials	6.32g/vial	18.96g
Total Net Leukopak weight: 0.431kg (measurement: 12.7cm x 17.70cm/bag)			
Total Net vials weight: 69.52g (vial size: 2mL x 16 vials and 4mL x 3 vials)			
Gross weight: 38kgs including LN2 shipper.			
LN2 Shipper measurement: 22x22x28 Inches			
Harmonized Code: 3002.12.0090			
For Research Purposes Only / Product Category: Human Exempts			
This Shipment Contains No Animal by Products			
EXW, importer of record is responsible for duties and taxes.			
Purchase Order NO.: YAF/ORD/398/2025			
Shipped in LN2 shipper	Total	0.431kg and 69.52g	
	Weight		

THESE COMMODITIES ARE LICENSED FOR THE ULTIMATE DESTINATION ASSHOWN. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO THE UNITED STATES LAW IS PROHIBITED. I DECLARE ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT.

## Susan Atienza

PRINT/TYPE NAME OF SHIPPER/EXPORTER

SIGNATURE

August 14, 2025

DATE

**Charles River Laboratories, Cell Solutions Inc.** 

8500 Balboa Blvd, Ste. 130, Door B-Shipping, Northridge, CA 91325 USA

Tel 818.251.5346 Fax 818.743.7540